CANTON % MONTESSOR

2020-21 Important Dates

August 2020
10

12
13,14,17,&18
18
19
20

15t St NEW PARENT Info Night
Summer Program Ends

Closed — Staff Inservice

15t St NEW STUDENT Day (1-2pm)
Elem NEW STUDENT Day (1-2pm)
First Day of School

September 2020

7

12
14
16

October 2020
3

9

12

13

14

21

22

Closed — Labor Day
Annual All School Meeting
Picture Day - Elementary
Picture Day — 15" St

Fall Festival

Closed — In-Service

November 2020

9-13
23-25
26, 27, & 30

December 2020

21,22
23,24,25
28, 29, & 30
31&Jan1l

January 2021
1

18
31

Closed — Winter Break

Closed — Winter Break

February 2021

12
15
22-26

March 2021

1
2
3
8-12

29,30,31&Aprl

Closed — Records Day
Closed — President’s Day
Montessori Education Week

Closed — In-Service

Elementary Family Visit Night
Pre-Primary Family Visit Night
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Child Care by RSVP — Spring Break

Child Care by RSVP — Spring Break

Classroom Picture Day, 15" & Elem
Open House
Spring Musical

Spring Fling

Spring Family Clean-up 15" St
Spring Family Picnic
Kindergarten Graduation

6t Grade Recognition

Last Day of School

Closed — Staff in-service
Closed — Memorial Day

Closed — In-Service

Summer Program Begins

April 2021
1
2&5 Closed
-
Records Day — Childcare by RSVP 10
22
Elementary family visit night
Pre-Primary Family visit night May 2021
Picture retake day, 15" & Elem 1
Famous Person Day — Elementary only 8
16
18
Parent/Teacher Conferences 20
Grandparent/Special Friend Visit Days 27
Closed — Thanksgiving Holiday 28
31
Child Care by RSVP — Winter Break June 2021
1&2
Childcare by RSVP — Winter Break 3&4 Closed
7
July 2021
5

Closed — Holiday/Winter Break
Closed — MLK Jr. Day
Bowling Party (cash only)

Canton Montessori School
125 15th St NW
Canton, OH 44703

Phone: 330-452-0148 Fax: 330-452-4721

www.cantonmontessori.org

Closed — Independence Day



