

# 2020-21 Important Dates

## August 2020

10	15 <sup>th</sup> St NEW PARENT Info Night
12	Summer Program Ends
13,14,17,&18	Closed – Staff Inservice
18	15 <sup>th</sup> St <b>NEW STUDENT</b> Day (1-2pm)
19	Elem NEW STUDENT Day (1-2pm)
20	First Day of School

## September 2020

7	Closed – Labor Day
12	Annual All School Meeting
14	Picture Day - Elementary
16	Picture Day – 15 <sup>th</sup> St

# October 2020

3	Fall Festival
9	Records Day – Childcare by RSVP
12	Closed – In-Service
13	Elementary family visit night
14	Pre-Primary Family visit night
21	Picture retake day, 15th & Elem
22	Famous Person Day – Elementary only

#### November 2020

9-13	Parent/Teacher Conferences
23-25	Grandparent/Special Friend Visit Days
26, 27, & 30	Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday

## December 2020

21,22	Child Care by RSVP – Winter Break
23,24,25	Closed – Winter Break
28, 29, & 30	Childcare by RSVP – Winter Break
31 & Jan 1	Closed – Winter Break

## January 2021

1	Closed – Holiday/Winter Break
18	Closed – MLK Jr. Day
31	Bowling Party (cash only)

# Echrupry 2021

February 202	
12 15	Closed – Records Day Closed – President's Day
22-26	Montessori Education Week
<u>March 2021</u> 1 2 3 8-12 29,30,31&Apr1	Closed – In-Service Elementary Family Visit Night Pre-Primary Family Visit Night Parent/Teacher Conferences Child Care by RSVP – Spring Break
April 2021 1 2 & 5 7 10 22	Child Care by RSVP – Spring Break Closed Classroom Picture Day, 15 <sup>th</sup> & Elem Open House Spring Musical
<u>May 2021</u> 1 8 16 18 20 27 28 31	Spring Fling Spring Family Clean-up 15 <sup>th</sup> St Spring Family Picnic Kindergarten Graduation 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Recognition Last Day of School Closed – Staff in-service Closed – Memorial Day
<b>June 2021</b> 1 & 2 3 & 4 7	Closed – In-Service Closed Summer Program Begins

# July 2021

Closed - Independence Day

Canton Montessori School 125 15th St NW Canton, OH 44703 Phone: 330-452-0148 Fax: 330-452-4721 www.cantonmontessori.org